SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Blown fiber smooth SM
P
R
O
D
U

√ Glass:
OS2 9/125 G.657.A1
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
39BS-S3-02YL 5044246 Eurolan Blown fiber smooth surface 2x9/125 G.657.A1
39BS-S3-04YL 5044248 Eurolan Blown fiber smooth surface 4x9/125 G.657.A1
39BS-S3-08YL 5044249 Eurolan Blown fiber smooth surface 8x9/125 G.657.A1
39BS-S3-12YL 5044250 Eurolan Blown fiber smooth surface 12x9/125 G.657.A1
Construction
Fibres 2,4 8 12
Coating Material UV curable Acrylate Resin
Outer sheat HDPE